Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Primary industry can be divided into two parts/types:

How many characteristics of warehouse

In Pakistan, life insurance business was nationalized in

Modarba company is formed under:

Group insurance is popular among:

In order to wind up the sole tradership:

Generally vowel letters help in:

Due to progress in home trade, the following problem is solved

A sole proprietor forms his business after

The international trade is entirely dependent to:

A person who sells goods of merchant to another person is called:

Factor are the:

What are the capital sources of co-operative society:

Answers Choice

. Extractive, genetics

. Constructive, genetics

. Extractive, secondary

. Constructive, manufacturing

1970
1972
1973
1978

DOowP» DOWr DOW>
ONND

A. Modarba companies ordinance
1980
B. Modarba companies ordinance
1984
C. Modarba companies ordinance
1960
D. Modarba companies ordinance
1970

A. Unemployed people

B. Employees of business
organizations

C. House wives

D. All the above

A. The acceptance of the government
is sought

B. No legal process is required

C. The meeting of administration is
required

D. The will of the friends is required

. Filing

. Horizontal

. Indexing

. All are wrong

Water

. Unemployment
. lliteracy

. All of the above

The government's acceptance
. Fulffilling the legal requirements
. His own will

The permission of relatives

. Agricultural development
. Industrialdevelopment

. Means of transportation
. Warehousing

. Retailer
Middleman
Agent

. Wholesaler

. Customers of business

. Servants of business

. Debtors of business

. Persons who take responsibility of
receiving money from debtors

UOWPr UTOWP UOWP UOWP U0wrE UOwWwR

A. Fee of members

B. By selling shares to members
C. Both (a) and (b)

D. National and international
institutions

A 13



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

How many qualities in a good filling system

The notice of special resolution must be given to the members

The method of fulfilling a claim is stated in

The machine of opening letters in business centers is called:

Number of local chambers of commerce and industry in Pakistan after establishment

In order to wind up the sole tradership

The members of chamber of commerce and industry can be

B. 14
C.15
D. 16

B. 37 days before
C. 33 days before
D. 14 days before

A. Letter of enquiry
B. Order letter

D. None of these
. Foldingmachine

. Punchingmachine
. All are correct

oOw

oow
aNo

2

A. The acceptance of the government
is sought

C. The meeting of administration is
D. The will of the friends is required

A. Local persons
B. Foreign persons

D. None of these



