

Principle of Commerce Icom Part 1 English Medium Online Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Primary industry can be divided into two parts/types:	A. Extractive, genetics B. Constructive, genetics C. Extractive, secondary D. Constructive, manufacturing
2	How many characteristics of warehouse	A. 6 B. 7 C. 2 D. 9
3	In Pakistan, life insurance business was nationalized in	A. 1970 B. 1972 C. 1973 D. 1978
4	Modarba company is formed under:	A. Modarba companies ordinance 1980 B. Modarba companies ordinance 1984 C. Modarba companies ordinance 1960 D. Modarba companies ordinance 1970
5	Group insurance is popular among:	A. Unemployed people B. Employees of business organizations C. House wives D. All the above
6	In order to wind up the sole tradership:	A. The acceptance of the government is sought B. No legal process is required C. The meeting of administration is required D. The will of the friends is required
7	Generally vowel letters help in:	A. Filing B. Horizontal C. Indexing D. All are wrong
8	Due to progress in home trade, the following problem is solved	A. Water B. Unemployment C. Illiteracy D. All of the above
9	A sole proprietor forms his business after	A. The government's acceptanceB. Fulfilling the legal requirementsC. His own willD. The permission of relatives
10	The international trade is entirely dependent to:	A. Agricultural development B. Industrialdevelopment C. Means of transportation D. Warehousing
11	A person who sells goods of merchant to another person is called:	A. Retailer B. Middleman C. Agent D. Wholesaler
12	Factor are the:	A. Customers of business B. Servants of business C. Debtors of business D. Persons who take responsibility of receiving money from debtors
13	What are the capital sources of co-operative society:	A. Fee of members B. By selling shares to members C. Both (a) and (b) D. National and international institutions
		A. 13

14	How many qualities in a good filling system	B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
15	The notice of special resolution must be given to the members	A. 21 days before B. 37 days before C. 33 days before D. 14 days before
16	The method of fulfilling a claim is stated in	A. Letter of enquiry B. Order letter C. Complaint letter D. None of these
17	The machine of opening letters in business centers is called:	A. Mail opener B. Foldingmachine C. Punchingmachine D. All are correct
18	Number of local chambers of commerce and industry in Pakistan after establishment	A. 2 B. 5 C. 7 D. 12
19	In order to wind up the sole tradership	A. The acceptance of the government is sought B. No legal process is required C. The meeting of administration is D. The will of the friends is required
20	The members of chamber of commerce and industry can be	A. Local persons B. Foreign persons C. Both D. None of these